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                  2022 Britt Farr Invitational Alpine Ski Race                   

                                  Forerunners                                    

                                     Slalom                                      

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   802  FORER JHHS   Jack Stolte          46.75 (2)     46.85 (2)   1:33.60 (1)  

2   807  FORER NCHS  Isaiah Cox            47.89 (3)     46.14 (1)   1:34.03 (2)  

3   805  FORER KWHS   Janik Hansen         52.64 (4)     53.56 (3)   1:46.20 (3)  

4   803  FORER JHHS   Mac Wirth            44.96 (1)   1:02.90 (4)   1:47.86 (4)  

5   801  FORER NCHS  Rand True           1:00.63 (5)   1:08.19 (5)   2:08.82 (5)  

6   804  FORER KWHS   Anna Swanson       1:09.99 (6)   1:16.33 (6)   2:26.32 (6)  

7   806  FORER NCHS  Carson Peterson           DNF     1:19.83 (7)                

  



                         SINGLE COURSE RACE  1/20/2022                    Page 1 

 

                  2022 Britt Farr Invitational Alpine Ski Race                   

                                 Girls Varsity                                   

                                     Slalom                                      

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   13   GIRLS Jacks  Sydney Nash          44.18 (1)     45.10 (1)   1:29.28 (1)  

2   11   GIRLS Jacks  Taylor Smith         44.69 (2)     45.97 (3)   1:30.66 (2)  

3   41   GIRLS Natro  Elena Galles         45.05 (4)     45.71 (2)   1:30.76 (3)  

4   15   GIRLS Jacks  Madison Kramer       47.59 (7)     47.50 (4)   1:35.09 (4)  

5   3    GIRLS Cody   Aspen Kalkowski      50.80 (8)     50.60 (6)   1:41.40 (5)  

6   19   GIRLS Jacks  Brynn Crabtree       53.17 (10)    49.00 (5)   1:42.17 (6)  

7   17   GIRLS Jacks  Ava Ulmer            44.98 (3)     58.87 (12)  1:43.85 (7)  

8   43   GIRLS Natro  Aleka Blair          46.82 (6)     59.20 (13)  1:46.02 (8)  

9   25   GIRLS Kelly  Danna Hansen         55.13 (11)    55.14 (7)   1:50.27 (9)  

10  5    GIRLS Cody   Kik Hayano           55.82 (14)    55.92 (8)   1:51.74 (10) 

11  31   GIRLS Laram  Lina Woelk           55.38 (12)    56.42 (9)   1:51.80 (11) 

12  45   GIRLS Natro  Ava Williams         55.54 (13)    56.80 (11)  1:52.34 (12) 

13  53   GIRLS Pined  Allison Gregory      56.89 (16)    56.56 (10)  1:53.45 (13) 

14  33   GIRLS Laram  McCrea Doyle         55.87 (15)    59.36 (14)  1:55.23 (14) 

15  47   GIRLS Natro  Quincie Sale       1:00.37 (19)    59.95 (15)  2:00.32 (15) 

16  7    GIRLS Cody   Gillian Growney      58.31 (18)  1:03.49 (18)  2:01.80 (16) 

17  29   GIRLS Kelly  Riley Ullery       1:00.96 (21)  1:02.77 (16)  2:03.73 (17) 

18  51   GIRLS Pined  Sydney Wise          56.89 (16)  1:07.08 (20)  2:03.97 (18) 

19  55   GIRLS Pined  Irene Casagrande   1:02.20 (22)  1:02.92 (17)  2:05.12 (19) 

20  57   GIRLS Pined  Katie Labuda       1:00.66 (20)  1:05.50 (19)  2:06.16 (20) 

21  21   GIRLS Kelly  Madison Hardy        52.59 (9)   1:24.62 (21)  2:17.21 (21) 

22  1    GIRLS Cody   Allie Broussard      46.32 (5)         DNF                  

23  59   GIRLS Pined  Cora Murphy        1:03.79 (23)        DNF                  

24  27   GIRLS Kelly Audrey Mosier             DNS                                

25  49   GIRLS Natro  Elsie Sale               DNF                                

26  9    GIRLS Cody   Catherine Lovera         DNF                                

27  35   GIRLS Laram  Skye Cabrera             DNF                                

28  23   GIRLS Kelly  Lu Reed                  DNF     
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                  2022 Britt Farr Invitational Alpine Ski Race                   

                                 Girls Varsity                                   

                                     Slalom                                      

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : Jackson Hole   Total Points : 75   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

13   GIRLS VAR  Sydney Nash          44.18 (1)    45.10 (1)  1:29.28 (1)   18    * 

11   GIRLS VAR  Taylor Smith         44.69 (2)    45.97 (3)  1:30.66 (2)   17    * 

15   GIRLS VAR  Madison Kramer       47.59 (7)    47.50 (4)  1:35.09 (4)   15    * 

19   GIRLS VAR  Brynn Crabtree       53.17 (10    49.00 (5)  1:42.17 (6)   13    * 

17   GIRLS VAR  Ava Ulmer            44.98 (3)    58.87 (12  1:43.85 (7)   12    * 

 

Team : Natrona County   Total Points : 38   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

41   GIRLS VAR  Elena Galles         45.05 (4)    45.71 (2)  1:30.76 (3)   16    * 

43   GIRLS VAR  Aleka Blair          46.82 (6)    59.20 (13  1:46.02 (8)   11    * 

45   GIRLS VAR  Ava Williams         55.54 (13    56.80 (11  1:52.34 (12)   7    * 

47   GIRLS VAR  Quincie Sale       1:00.37 (19    59.95 (15  2:00.32 (15)   4    * 

49   GIRLS VAR  Elsie Sale               DNF                                  

 

Team : Cody   Total Points : 26   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

3    GIRLS VAR  Aspen Kalkowski      50.80 (8)    50.60 (6)  1:41.40 (5)   14    * 

5    GIRLS VAR  Kik Hayano           55.82 (14    55.92 (8)  1:51.74 (10)   9    * 

7    GIRLS VAR  Gillian Growney      58.31 (18  1:03.49 (18  2:01.80 (16)   3    * 

1    GIRLS VAR  Allie Broussard      46.32 (5)        DNF                     

9    GIRLS VAR  Catherine Lovera         DNF                                  

 

Team : Laramie   Total Points : 13   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

31   GIRLS VAR  Lina Woelk           55.38 (12    56.42 (9)  1:51.80 (11)   8    * 

33   GIRLS VAR  McCrea Doyle         55.87 (15    59.36 (14  1:55.23 (14)   5    * 

35   GIRLS VAR  Skye Cabrera             DNF                                  

 

Team : Kelly Walsh   Total Points : 12   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

25   GIRLS VAR  Danna Hansen         55.13 (11    55.14 (7)  1:50.27 (9)   10    * 

29   GIRLS VAR  Riley Ullery       1:00.96 (21  1:02.77 (16  2:03.73 (17)   2    * 

21   GIRLS VAR  Madison Hardy        52.59 (9)  1:24.62 (21  2:17.21 (21)        * 

27   GIRLS VAR Audrey Mosier             DNS                                  

23   GIRLS VAR  Lu Reed                  DNF                                  
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                  2022 Britt Farr Invitational Alpine Ski Race                   

                                 Girls Varsity                                   

                                     Slalom                                      

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : Pinedale   Total Points : 7   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 



53   GIRLS VAR  Allison Gregory      56.89 (16    56.56 (10  1:53.45 (13)   6    * 

51   GIRLS VAR  Sydney Wise          56.89 (16  1:07.08 (20  2:03.97 (18)   1    * 

55   GIRLS VAR  Irene Casagrande   1:02.20 (22  1:02.92 (17  2:05.12 (19)        * 

57   GIRLS VAR  Katie Labuda       1:00.66 (20  1:05.50 (19  2:06.16 (20)        * 

59   GIRLS VAR  Cora Murphy        1:03.79 (23        DNF                     
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                  2022 Britt Farr Invitational Alpine Ski Race                   

                                  BOYS VARSITY                                   

                                     SLALOM                                      

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   12   BOYS  Jacks  Nick Janssen         42.77 (1)     43.43 (3)   1:26.20 (1)  

2   20   BOYS  Jacks  Ridge Kling          44.30 (3)     43.17 (1)   1:27.47 (2)  

3   16   BOYS  Jacks  Travis D'Armours     44.29 (2)     43.24 (2)   1:27.53 (3)  

4   14   BOYS  Jacks  Eddie Owens          44.67 (4)     44.27 (4)   1:28.94 (4)  

5   22   BOYS  Kelly  Alex Yakel           45.44 (5)     46.14 (7)   1:31.58 (5)  

6   18   BOYS  Jacks  Buck Milligan        47.98 (11)    44.43 (5)   1:32.41 (6)  

7   2    BOYS  Cody   Sterling Banks       47.39 (9)     45.78 (6)   1:33.17 (7)  

8   48   BOYS  Natro  Jack Canepa          47.45 (10)    46.24 (8)   1:33.69 (8)  

9   4    BOYS  Cody   Logan Ross           46.97 (6)     47.08 (9)   1:34.05 (9)  

10  32   BOYS  Laram  Ashton Ford          46.98 (7)     47.93 (11)  1:34.91 (10) 

11  42   BOYS  Natro  Cody Crawford        47.37 (8)     47.90 (10)  1:35.27 (11) 

12  24   BOYS  Kelly  Colin Bergen         48.55 (12)    48.46 (13)  1:37.01 (12) 

13  44   BOYS  Natro  Gavin Bright         48.61 (13)    49.67 (14)  1:38.28 (13) 

14  6    BOYS  Cody   Ryan Decker          49.91 (16)    50.78 (15)  1:40.69 (14) 

15  54   BOYS  Pined  Joe Boylan           51.41 (18)    50.84 (16)  1:42.25 (15) 

16  28   BOYS  Kelly  Robert Neff          51.16 (17)    51.17 (18)  1:42.33 (16) 

17  52   BOYS  Pined  James Tolson         51.96 (20)    50.84 (16)  1:42.80 (17) 

18  34   BOYS  Laram  Alonzo Gardea        52.94 (21)    51.54 (19)  1:44.48 (18) 

19  26   BOYS  Kelly  Aiden Schroeder      49.36 (14)    55.31 (21)  1:44.67 (19) 

20  50   BOYS  Natro  Mac Elder            57.41 (25)    47.98 (12)  1:45.39 (20) 

21  46   BOYS  Natro  Zack Cowen           49.56 (15)    59.23 (26)  1:48.79 (21) 

22  40   BOYS  Laram  Jack Drew            55.38 (23)    53.53 (20)  1:48.91 (22) 

23  38   BOYS  Laram  Kolby Buus           51.51 (19)    59.34 (27)  1:50.85 (23) 

24  36   BOYS  Laram  Cade Nyquist         53.76 (22)    57.26 (23)  1:51.02 (24) 

25  10   BOYS  Cody   Joren Vipperman      57.50 (26)    56.49 (22)  1:53.99 (25) 

26  8    BOYS  Cody   Aidan Gallagher      56.68 (24)    57.44 (24)  1:54.12 (26) 

27  56   BOYS  Pined  Sean Ruckman         57.72 (27)    58.03 (25)  1:55.75 (27) 

28  60   BOYS  Pined  Destin Williams    1:00.93 (28)  1:00.37 (28)  2:01.30 (28) 

29  58   BOYS  Pined  Brayden Bennett    1:02.38 (29)  1:00.97 (29)  2:03.35 (29) 

30  30   BOYS  Kelly Evan Walker         1:05.07 (30)        DNF                  
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                  2022 Britt Farr Invitational Alpine Ski Race                   

                                  BOYS VARSITY                                   

                                     SLALOM                                      

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : Jackson Hole   Total Points : 79   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

12   BOYS VARS  Nick Janssen         42.77 (1)    43.43 (3)  1:26.20 (1)   18    * 

20   BOYS VARS  Ridge Kling          44.30 (3)    43.17 (1)  1:27.47 (2)   17    * 

16   BOYS VARS  Travis D'Armours     44.29 (2)    43.24 (2)  1:27.53 (3)   16    * 

14   BOYS VARS  Eddie Owens          44.67 (4)    44.27 (4)  1:28.94 (4)   15    * 

18   BOYS VARS  Buck Milligan        47.98 (11    44.43 (5)  1:32.41 (6)   13    * 

 

Team : Cody   Total Points : 27   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

2    BOYS VARS  Sterling Banks       47.39 (9)    45.78 (6)  1:33.17 (7)   12    * 

4    BOYS VARS  Logan Ross           46.97 (6)    47.08 (9)  1:34.05 (9)   10    * 

6    BOYS VARS  Ryan Decker          49.91 (16    50.78 (15  1:40.69 (14)   5    * 

10   BOYS VARS  Joren Vipperman      57.50 (26    56.49 (22  1:53.99 (25)        * 

8    BOYS VARS  Aidan Gallagher      56.68 (24    57.44 (24  1:54.12 (26)        * 

 

Team : Natrona County   Total Points : 25   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

48   BOYS VARS  Jack Canepa          47.45 (10    46.24 (8)  1:33.69 (8)   11    * 

42   BOYS VARS  Cody Crawford        47.37 (8)    47.90 (10  1:35.27 (11)   8    * 

44   BOYS VARS  Gavin Bright         48.61 (13    49.67 (14  1:38.28 (13)   6    * 

50   BOYS VARS  Mac Elder            57.41 (25    47.98 (12  1:45.39 (20)        * 

46   BOYS VARS  Zack Cowen           49.56 (15    59.23 (26  1:48.79 (21)        * 

 

Team : Kelly Walsh   Total Points : 24   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

22   BOYS VARS  Alex Yakel           45.44 (5)    46.14 (7)  1:31.58 (5)   14    * 

24   BOYS VARS  Colin Bergen         48.55 (12    48.46 (13  1:37.01 (12)   7    * 

28   BOYS VARS  Robert Neff          51.16 (17    51.17 (18  1:42.33 (16)   3    * 

26   BOYS VARS  Aiden Schroeder      49.36 (14    55.31 (21  1:44.67 (19)        * 

30   BOYS VARS Evan Walker         1:05.07 (30        DNF                     

 

Team : Laramie   Total Points : 10   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

32   BOYS VARS  Ashton Ford          46.98 (7)    47.93 (11  1:34.91 (10)   9    * 

34   BOYS VARS  Alonzo Gardea        52.94 (21    51.54 (19  1:44.48 (18)   1    * 

40   BOYS VARS  Jack Drew            55.38 (23    53.53 (20  1:48.91 (22)        * 

38   BOYS VARS  Kolby Buus           51.51 (19    59.34 (27  1:50.85 (23)        * 

36   BOYS VARS  Cade Nyquist         53.76 (22    57.26 (23  1:51.02 (24)        * 
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                  2022 Britt Farr Invitational Alpine Ski Race                   

                                  BOYS VARSITY                                   

                                     SLALOM                                      

 

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points            

 

Team : Pinedale   Total Points : 6   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 



54   BOYS VARS  Joe Boylan           51.41 (18    50.84 (16  1:42.25 (15)   4    * 

52   BOYS VARS  James Tolson         51.96 (20    50.84 (16  1:42.80 (17)   2    * 

56   BOYS VARS  Sean Ruckman         57.72 (27    58.03 (25  1:55.75 (27)        * 

60   BOYS VARS  Destin Williams    1:00.93 (28  1:00.37 (28  2:01.30 (28)        * 

58   BOYS VARS  Brayden Bennett    1:02.38 (29  1:00.97 (29  2:03.35 (29)        * 
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                  2022 Britt Farr Invitational Alpine Ski Race                   

                              GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY                               

                                     SLALOM                                      

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   117  JV GI Jacks  Cadel Carrigan       51.45 (1)     52.21 (1)   1:43.66 (1)  

2   131  JV GI Cody   Natalie Wenke      1:00.49 (2)   1:04.31 (4)   2:04.80 (2)  

3   139  JV GI Kelly  Serena Skaf        1:02.65 (4)   1:02.84 (2)   2:05.49 (3)  

4   127  JV GI Cody   Taylor Dye         1:02.81 (5)   1:05.21 (5)   2:08.02 (4)  

5   97   JV GI Natro  Linn Warolin       1:02.89 (6)   1:07.01 (8)   2:09.90 (5)  

6   129  JV GI Cody   Sarah Cook         1:06.50 (12)  1:03.94 (3)   2:10.44 (6)  

7   87   JV GI Pined  Alena Mika         1:04.50 (7)   1:08.42 (9)   2:12.92 (7)  

8   141  JV GI Kelly  Hailey Hardy       1:06.84 (13)  1:06.57 (7)   2:13.41 (8)  

9   119  JV GI Jacks  Nora Broadhead     1:04.93 (8)   1:08.64 (10)  2:13.57 (9)  

10  99   JV GI Natro  Olivia Sausedo     1:08.60 (14)  1:05.74 (6)   2:14.34 (10) 

11  101  JV GI Natro  Danae McFall       1:05.30 (10)  1:11.13 (11)  2:16.43 (11) 

12  95   JV GI Pined  Aubrey Bryan-Summ  1:05.89 (11)  1:11.92 (12)  2:17.81 (12) 

13  137  JV GI Kelly  Jenny Gustafson    1:01.41 (3)   1:17.95 (17)  2:19.36 (13) 

14  143  JV GI Kelly  Danielle Row       1:11.27 (17)  1:12.01 (13)  2:23.28 (14) 

15  135  JV GI Cody   Bliss Bonner       1:10.82 (16)  1:13.17 (14)  2:23.99 (15) 

16  93   JV GI Pined  Lyla Maxwell       1:10.71 (15)  1:13.98 (15)  2:24.69 (16) 

17  105  JV GI Natro  Emmy Hornecker     1:24.71 (18)  1:16.01 (16)  2:40.72 (17) 

18  89   JV GI Pined  Ana Mika           1:31.47 (19)  1:41.64 (18)  3:13.11 (18) 

19  107  JV GI Laram  Megan Terrell      1:38.53 (21)  1:44.14 (19)  3:22.67 (19) 

20  133  JV GI Cody   Jasmine Clark      1:55.47 (22)  2:03.51 (20)  3:58.98 (20) 

21  91   JV GI Pined  Neely Prater       1:05.10 (9)         DNF                  

22  103  JV GI Natro  Megan Hedges       1:36.38 (20)        DNF                  

23  109  JV GI Laram Madison Terrell           DNS                                

24  145  JV GI Kelly  Lily Baker               DNF 
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                  2022 Britt Farr Invitational Alpine Ski Race                   

                                    BOYS JV                                      

                                     SLALOM                                      

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   122  JV BO Jacks  Owen Janssen         46.11 (1)     43.87 (1)   1:29.98 (1)  

2   120  JV BO Jacks  Tate Ellingson       47.10 (2)     46.44 (4)   1:33.54 (2)  

3   118  JV BO Jacks  Henry Gillett        47.61 (3)     47.22 (5)   1:34.83 (3)  

4   116  JV BO Jacks  Adi Wetzler          56.11 (9)     46.04 (2)   1:42.15 (4)  

5   98   JV BO Natro  Sam True             53.34 (6)     52.44 (6)   1:45.78 (5)  

6   96   JV BO Natro  Antonio Concepcio    53.73 (8)     54.85 (7)   1:48.58 (6)  

7   124  JV BO Jacks  Kai Lufkin         1:07.11 (17)    46.11 (3)   1:53.22 (7)  

8   102  JV BO Natro  Jaromiah Taylor      53.49 (7)   1:00.18 (9)   1:53.67 (8)  

9   104  JV BO Natro  Dallen Atnip         57.10 (10)    56.60 (8)   1:53.70 (9)  

10  140  JV BO Kelly  Zach Nelson          51.38 (4)   1:06.43 (13)  1:57.81 (10) 

11  138  JV BO Kelly Kenny Lacko           53.17 (5)   1:04.82 (12)  1:57.99 (11) 

12  90   JV BO Pined  Matt Floyd           58.75 (11)  1:02.97 (11)  2:01.72 (12) 

13  144  JV BO Kelly  Jackson Brooks     1:02.46 (16)  1:02.43 (10)  2:04.89 (13) 

14  106  JV BO Laram  Lennie Manwarren   1:01.81 (13)  1:08.88 (15)  2:10.69 (14) 

15  110  JV BO Laram  Cian Contos        1:02.30 (15)  1:10.52 (16)  2:12.82 (15) 

16  86   JV BO Pined  Nicholas Boyce     1:02.06 (14)  1:14.36 (19)  2:16.42 (16) 

17  112  JV BO Laram  Becket McCoy       1:08.16 (18)  1:08.60 (14)  2:16.76 (17) 

18  126  JV BO Cody   Elijah Cook        1:09.70 (19)  1:10.75 (17)  2:20.45 (18) 

19  88   JV BO Pined  Kaden Chatterton   1:15.80 (21)  1:12.35 (18)  2:28.15 (19) 

20  114  JV BO Laram  Sebastian Del Rio  1:13.88 (20)  1:15.87 (20)  2:29.75 (20) 

21  142  JV BO Kelly  Jackson Berg       1:01.62 (12)        DNF                  

22  108  JV BO Laram Ike Parrish               DNS                                

23  136  JV BO Kelly  Bryce Locklin            DNF                                

24  100  JV BO Natro  Noah Yates               DNF                                

 

  



                  2022 Britt Farr Invitational Alpine Ski Race                   

                                     EXTRAS                                      

                                     SLALOM                                      

 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   718  EXTRA JHHS   Lucas Milligan       46.76 (1)     46.39 (1)   1:33.15 (1)  

2   719  EXTRA JHHS   Liam Thompson        48.96 (2)   1:02.48 (5)   1:51.44 (2)  

3   721  EXTRA NCHS   Charlie True       1:01.80 (3)     59.09 (2)   2:00.89 (3)  

4   703  EXTRA NCHS   Antonio Fars       1:02.75 (4)   1:02.45 (4)   2:05.20 (4)  

5   702  EXTRA NCHS   Alec Stevens       1:04.28 (5)   1:01.51 (3)   2:05.79 (5)  

6   720  EXTRA JHHS   Colin Pape         1:04.37 (6)   1:04.81 (6)   2:09.18 (6)  

7   707  EXTRA KWHS   Caleb Neff         1:06.99 (7)   1:09.35 (8)   2:16.34 (7)  

8   704  EXTRA NCHS   Will Anderson      1:16.28 (13)  1:07.33 (7)   2:23.61 (8)  

9   715  EXTRA KWHS   Brayden Adels      1:12.21 (10)  1:13.70 (11)  2:25.91 (9)  

10  705  EXTRA NCHS   Kendall Cahoon     1:12.96 (12)  1:16.71 (14)  2:29.67 (10) 

11  713  EXTRA KWHS   Jake Farley        1:16.83 (16)  1:12.87 (10)  2:29.70 (11) 

12  730                                  1:17.55 (17)  1:14.29 (12)  2:31.84 (12) 

13  724                                  1:16.36 (14)  1:18.36 (15)  2:34.72 (13) 

14  700  EXTRA CHS   Clara Christensen   1:16.65 (15)  1:21.16 (18)  2:37.81 (14) 

15  716  EXTRA KWHS   Corter McCarty     1:20.06 (19)  1:18.36 (15)  2:38.42 (15) 

16  725                                  1:21.63 (20)  1:20.66 (17)  2:42.29 (16) 

17  717  EXTRA LHS    Thomas Smith       1:21.78 (21)  1:22.19 (19)  2:43.97 (17) 

18  710  EXTRA KWHS   Tristyn Buss       1:11.57 (9)   1:36.64 (21)  2:48.21 (18) 

19  711  EXTRA KWHS   Ida Bjornstad      1:39.02 (25)  1:09.52 (9)   2:48.54 (19) 

20  726                                  1:35.40 (23)  1:33.88 (20)  3:09.28 (20) 

21  712  EXTRA KWHS  Stella Wayte              DNS     1:14.78 (13)               

22  709  EXTRA KWHS  Caitlin Wise              DNS     1:56.42 (22)               

23  708  EXTRA KWHS   Abigail Miller     1:07.77 (8)         DNF                  

24  722  EXTRA NCHS   Nathan Davian      1:12.47 (11)        DNF                  

25  714  EXTRA KWHS   Ty Culver          1:19.55 (18)        DNF                  

26  706  EXTRA KWHS   Landon Spieser     1:22.80 (22)        DNF                  

27  723                                  1:37.53 (24)        DNF                  

28  727                                  2:00.44 (26)                             

29  728                                  2:06.83 (27)                             

30  701  EXTRA NCHS   Lily Lutz                DNF                                

31  729                                        DNF                                

                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


